

44912.3.10, 44912.3.11, 44912.3.12, 44912.3.13, 44912.3.9

TIP NO R-5782I, R-5782J, R-5782K, R-5782L, R-5782H
 FED AID NO TAP-0220(088), TAP-0220(089), TAP-0220(090), TAP-0220(091), TAP-0220(087)
 TAP ADA COMPLIANT CURB RAMPS
 HAVELOCK, NEWPORT, BEAUFORT, AND ATLANTIC BEACH

0.250 MI

				EASTERN EARTHSCAPES & CONSTRUCTION LLC	WHITLEY CONTRACTING INC	JYMCO CONSTRUCTION COMPANY INC				
ROADWAY ITEMS										
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum	10000.00		7500.00		20000.00	
0002	1121000000-E	520	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE	79 TON	45.00	3555.00	50.00	3950.00	85.00	6715.00
0003	1693000000-E	654	ASPH PLT MIX PVMT REPAIR	48 TON	250.00	12000.00	140.00	6720.00	300.00	14400.00
0004	2591000000-E	848	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	15 SY	45.00	675.00	70.00	1050.00	60.00	900.00
0005	2605000000-N	848	CONCRETE CURB RAMPS	3 EA	1810.00	5430.00	1750.00	5250.00	2100.00	6300.00
0006	2739000000-E	852	GENERIC PAVING ITEM 852 (SY) REMOVE AND REPLACE 4" SIDEWALK	30 SY	50.00	1500.00	70.00	2100.00	72.00	2160.00
0007	2759000000-N	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (EA) CURB RAMP TYPE 1	44 EA	1640.00	72160.00	1750.00	77000.00	1900.00	83600.00
0008	2759000000-N	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (EA) CURB RAMP TYPE 1B	1 EA	1690.00	1690.00	1750.00	1750.00	3000.00	3000.00
0009	2759000000-N	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (EA) CURB RAMP TYPE 2	2 EA	1800.00	3600.00	1750.00	3500.00	2600.00	5200.00
0010	2759000000-N	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (EA) CURB RAMP TYPE 2A	47 EA	1700.00	79900.00	2400.00	112800.00	2400.00	112800.00
0011	2759000000-N	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (EA) CURB RAMP TYPE 3	1 EA	1800.00	1800.00	2400.00	2400.00	2200.00	2200.00
0012	2759000000-N	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (EA) CURB RAMP TYPE TRI ISLAND W/ CUT THROUGH	1 EA	2500.00	2500.00	3000.00	3000.00	4300.00	4300.00
0013	2759000000-N	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (EA) DETECTABLE WARNINGS	24 EA	150.00	3600.00	550.00	13200.00	285.00	6840.00
0014	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		15000.00		5000.00		15000.00
0015	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	1.5 ACR	3200.00	4800.00	500.00	750.00	7000.00	10500.00
0016	6117000000-N	SP	RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL	20 EA	800.00	16000.00	100.00	2000.00	300.00	6000.00
CONTRACT TOTAL					TOTAL	234210.00	TOTAL	247970.00	TOTAL	299915.00
ROADWAY ITEMS					SUB-TOTAL	234210.00	SUB-TOTAL	247970.00	SUB-TOTAL	299915.00

44912.3.10, 44912.3.11, 44912.3.12, 44912.3.13, 44912.3.9

TIP NO R-5782I, R-5782J, R-5782K, R-5782L, R-5782H
 FED AID NO TAP-0220(088), TAP-0220(089), TAP-0220(090), TAP-0220(091), TAP-0220(087)
 TAP ADA COMPLIANT CURB RAMPS
 HAVELOCK, NEWPORT, BEAUFORT, AND ATLANTIC BEACH

0.250 MI

	SUNLAND BUILDERS INC	BROWE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
	SWANSBORO, NC	SELMA, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		33750.00		19500.00
0002	1121000000-E	520	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE	79 TON	100.00	7900.00	100.00	7900.00
0003	1693000000-E	654	ASPH PLT MIX PVMT REPAIR	48 TON	400.00	19200.00	250.00	12000.00
0004	2591000000-E	848	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	15 SY	50.00	750.00	100.00	1500.00
0005	2605000000-N	848	CONCRETE CURB RAMPS	3 EA	2600.00	7800.00	2650.00	7950.00
0006	2739000000-E	852	GENERIC PAVING ITEM 852 (SY) REMOVE AND REPLACE 4" SIDEWALK	30 SY	85.00	2550.00	120.00	3600.00
0007	2759000000-N	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (EA) CURB RAMP TYPE 1	44 EA	2500.00	110000.00	2650.00	116600.00
0008	2759000000-N	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (EA) CURB RAMP TYPE 1B	1 EA	2600.00	2600.00	2650.00	2650.00
0009	2759000000-N	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (EA) CURB RAMP TYPE 2	2 EA	2600.00	5200.00	2650.00	5300.00
0010	2759000000-N	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (EA) CURB RAMP TYPE 2A	47 EA	2600.00	122200.00	2650.00	124550.00
0011	2759000000-N	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (EA) CURB RAMP TYPE 3	1 EA	2600.00	2600.00	2650.00	2650.00
0012	2759000000-N	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (EA) CURB RAMP TYPE TRI ISLAND W/ CUT THROUGH	1 EA	5000.00	5000.00	6000.00	6000.00
0013	2759000000-N	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (EA) DETECTABLE WARNINGS	24 EA	275.00	6600.00	750.00	18000.00
0014	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		33750.00		35000.00
0015	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	1.5 ACR	6000.00	9000.00	10000.00	15000.00
0016	6117000000-N	SP	RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL	20 EA	50.00	1000.00	650.00	13000.00

CONTRACT TOTAL		TOTAL	369900.00	TOTAL	391200.00
ROADWAY ITEMS		SUB-TOTAL	369900.00	SUB-TOTAL	391200.00

BIDDERS IN ORDER

CONTRACT TOTAL

EASTERN EARTHSCAPES & CONSTRUCTION LLC	1	234210.00
WHITLEY CONTRACTING INC	2	247970.00
JYMCO CONSTRUCTION COMPANY INC	3	299915.00
SUNLAND BUILDERS INC	4	369900.00
BROWE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	5	391200.00